
OUTDOOR

TERRA / FLOOR

TORCH

- acciaio inox 304

- stainless steel 304

811

Potenza/ Power

Lumen

CRI

Alimentazione/ Supply

M 2700K

1x10.0W

1x1280lm

>90

220V 50Hz

W 3000K

1x10.0W

1x1315lm

>90

220V 50Hz

N 4000K

1x10.0W

1x1390lm

>90

220V 50Hz

100

8
10

100

Articolo

Item

811

Temperatura

Temperature

M

W

N

Finitura

Finish

-AN

-RU

Accessori / Accessories

94

8
4

3
3

3

Articolo

Item

TR1
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ll codice prodotto si compone mettendo uno dopo l'altro, da sinistra a destra, i dati nelle colonne gialle, es: 1111M12-AA

The product code is created by putting in sequence the data under the yellow columns from left to right, e.g:1111M12-AA
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